UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 18, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

18-16809-jkf

18-16964-amc
18-16966-amc
18-16970-amc

9:30 A.M.

Donald G. Moskovitz (Debtor)
Christopher J. Roberts (Debtor)
Claire A. Chapin (Debtor)
Edward W. Moran (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-16980-elf
18-17068-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Lauren E Cullen (Debtor)
John H. Hess (Debtor)
Paula L. Hess (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-16730-jkf
18-16754-¢lf
18-17191-elf
18-17193-mdc
18-17194-mdc

18-17386-mdc
10:30 A.M.

Rebecca E Anzivino (Debtor)
Herbert Timothy Everett (Debtor)
Paul R. Eckstein (Debtor)

Leonel D. Ramirez (Debtor)
Derek M. Stewart (Debtor)
Renee C. Stewart (Debtor)
Karamoh Kaba (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-13864-jkf

Christopher E. Gray (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
15-13104-amc  Karen D. Lewis (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
18-17225-amc ~ Katherine Elliott-Mills (Debtor) Represented By: Marcia Y. Phillips

Bucks Langhorne

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-16311-mdc  Edith W. Cimino (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas

Paul S. Peters
Patricia M. Mayer
Patricia M. Mayer
Stuart A. Eisenberg

Brad J. Sadek
Diana M. Dixon

Rachel Benner Deangelo
Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Diana M. Dixon

Paul H. Young

Diana M. Dixon

Joseph M. Ramagli

Patricia M. Mayer

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

05/01/2015
10/31/2018

09/24/2018
10/12/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018

10/19/2018
10/25/2018

10/09/2018
10/10/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018

11/07/2018

06/08/2018



