

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 18, 2018

833-Chestn	ut
CHAPTER:	7

8:30	^	N/I
0.30	$\overline{}$	

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ					
15-13104-amc	Karen D. Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	05/01/2015	
18-17225-amc	Katherine Elliott-Mills (Debtor)	Represented By: Marcia Y. Phillips	Date Filed	10/31/2018	

Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER					
18-16311-mdc	Edith W. Cimino (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas	Date Filed	09/24/2018	
18-16809-jkf	Donald G. Moskovitz (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul S. Peters	Date Filed	10/12/2018	
18-16964-amc	Christopher J. Roberts (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	10/19/2018	
18-16966-amc	Claire A. Chapin (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	10/19/2018	
18-16970-amc	Edward W. Moran (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	10/19/2018	
9:30 A.M.					

> VO 0 11V11V

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER					
18-16980-elf	Lauren E Cullen (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/19/2018	
18-17068-jkf	John H. Hess (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/25/2018	
	Paula L. Hess (Debtor)				

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-16730-jkf	Rebecca E Anzivino (Debtor)	Represented By: Rachel Benner Deangelo	Date Filed	10/09/2018
18-16754-elf	Herbert Timothy Everett (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	10/10/2018
18-17191-elf	Paul R. Eckstein (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/31/2018
18-17193-mdc	Leonel D. Ramirez (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2018
18-17194-mdc	Derek M. Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/31/2018
	Renee C. Stewart (Debtor)			
18-17386-mdc	Karamoh Kaba (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph M. Ramagli	Date Filed	11/07/2018

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-13864-jkf	Christopher E. Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	06/08/2018
--------------	------------------------------	-----------------------------------	------------	------------